

M. EX. 158 of 2018

Order dated:- 09-09-2025

Today is fixed for further payment and hearing.

Both parties are present.

Petitioner filed a receipt of Rs. 5,000/-.

OP filed a petition praying for extension on stay on W/A
in view of payment.

Let the stay on W/A be extended until the next date.

Fix 24-11-2025 for further payment and hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah